
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/16/24 at
3:46:04 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

17,968  Last reported odometer reading

2022 FORD BRONCO
OUTER BANKS
VIN: 1FMDE5BH8NLB62334
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.3L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Crossroad Motors

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/2srYIwbkBoMsPt-vcHBxEKXB0hW9cOWrs4_I6D804Etro01YONt59CY87zf1MbufJkKCPCRUSuHfam19EtpbpknZBoHs__tk5XzQtH3yqbP5Eg_VCpdfWhFNMeT8uuhmugEsQzGLahmrtCwvfrn2s0nG-S-IXfhV7R5BQ5DEVKZEdJVmTR8riJdVZx1_9ZLwZ6N_e8ticmgki6rGxeSGdyC-lTsgbAIxyx0FFFNPqG2YUE8Qw3ptQ7J3PcRAfke6nx1ahEwJG7nT53cdAr3F3Uxo2x6B9JEKE1kTvTMVe1PY6b5pVWZ2qWN0AypqaNIV9IHBumgmXJEvYPW5In33oxQvkt4H2MlfVuujhEIa5EPKnjLOCgB-9_ybo7fv8NwxfLqO.cfx


Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
13,721 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/05/2022 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

10/11/2022 5 Coggin Ford
Jacksonville, FL

4.2 / 5.0
364 Veri�ed Reviews

147 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Window tint installed
Wheel locks installed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 13,721/yr

Last reported odometer reading 17,968

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/0X88Kqjpz8yhknOs8mnEZBIONP1b0L7sJX1vuiJSClssbg56z3ywJPWKFYEAcYncVnKo0efS6ooU-TXiadJUkDsxK34RxBWhsvn56VZ62T0eCRihX7gnGc-P97RtosqEUMDYlvFxWXhXhNuOZ3CD8kvcDxgNTyYKaM7rgC4g_djPp-DiP1CiqlmXp-MyS2o0mDGcLTy4-wzTh-XEuHY2754XMG09LwdLFM8HRoGBKcXQCYx1XMogq8YPOK7j4rBjr9uh3XjXbHb1UgmNxXU23CLTH9iIeb2iDP2_pnWNqXTq9Bxz95-lWh_buViAVaiElgzfqPVj6MXYU3kHQiGPYVjD-WRM_oOKWetjfcdssgQ-FsWyCah_tK00jX54_Z2U5azXdUYUY7s.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/u5apkIeQs2ezYPvn8LWhDPMzBS_6WwIbvo47LVvcxiGMvGceLIqQk_-iVpJpvde9QUG2nVheXpP3gu_WJu-HSrFeI_IzWWIjRVKxRjnsg70H7sW2b5timwLXyU6Sc-SDhZ2n12_DmMSbO9NOV-dfmLbA7eJMJvVBHtPIk2vVxoWXpCLpTNVtFEBqmyYlC2cPvgyhSmTNRRw8iJp7_XAJ1fPz8wLDUSDy5EiX3vTcLh-L62POWoLyMU5Mgffh9GBg_TZELLZZ0-f2S4P8s__La6VrteyNvUF4k6a9wxmwCkXocead0T8atuk_N2dCFOlch6yPb2wQmZBqQvvpYz1tRlq2G91GX9ZeAPQZBO_b77oypx4j6MzXYwb0lWltwUnjoodIZqWrhjw.cfx


10/17/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jacksonville, FL

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

04/14/2023 8,362 Coggin Ford
Jacksonville, FL

4.2 / 5.0
364 Veri�ed Reviews

147 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

11/04/2023 15,125 Coggin Ford
Jacksonville, FL

4.2 / 5.0
364 Veri�ed Reviews

147 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

01/30/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

01/31/2024 17,707 Coggin Ford
Jacksonville, FL

4.2 / 5.0
364 Veri�ed Reviews

147 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Four wheel alignment performed
Computer(s) checked
Computer module replaced

02/01/2024 17,941 Tom Bush VW Mazda
Jacksonville, FL

4.6 / 5.0
356 Veri�ed Reviews

343 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Oil and filter changed

02/17/2024 17,942 Tom Bush VW Mazda
Jacksonville, FL

4.6 / 5.0
356 Veri�ed Reviews

343 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

04/08/2024 17,967 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

04/11/2024 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-



Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

04/17/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jacksonville, FL

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as White

05/09/2024 17,968 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the
manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at
carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/atchelp
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
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